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Tuition Fees for Graduate (Coursework) Full-Time and Part-Time Programmes
for Master of Science from College of Computing and Data Science

1. Allfees listed are in Singapore dollars (S$) and inclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST).
Every year, fees are reviewed and subject to revision.

2. The fees are payable in equal instalments over the minimum candidature period — TWO
semesters for full-time students, and FOUR semesters for part-time students. Students
will be liable for additional fees if the maximum candidature period for the award of the
degree is exceeded.

3. The fees payable is based on the student’s admission year. Please refer to the respective
payment schedule for more information.

4. All programmes are non-MOE subsidised and not eligible for Service Obligation.

5. NTU alumni who completed an undergraduate or post-graduate degree programme with
NTU will receive a one-time grant of 10% off the tuition fees (before GST). This grant will
be applied on the final payment of the course and it can only be used to offset the tuition
fees and no other fees related to the course of study.

6. Students admitted in AY2025-2026 onwards may receive the following fee incentive if the
respective criteria are met:

a. Singapore Citizens (SC) and Singapore Permanent Residents (SPR) Fee Subsidy

All Singapore Citizens (SC) and Singapore Permanent Residents (SPR) will receive
a subsidy of $$5,000. Needy SC and SPR students may receive up to S$10,000
subsidy.

Tuition Fees Payment Schedule (Based on Student’s Admission Year)

B1.1  For Students Admitted in AY2025-2026

B1.2 For Students Admitted in AY2024-2025

B1.3 For Students Admitted in AY2023-2024

B1.4 For Students Admitted before AY2023-2024
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B1.1 For Students Admitted in AY2025-2026

Full-Time Students (Inclusive of 9% GST)

Payment Schedule

Semester 1 Semester 2 Total

S$$29,593.50 S$$29,593.50 $$59,187

Part-Time Students (Inclusive of 9% GST)

Payment Schedule

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4 Total

S$14,796.75 S$14,796.75 S$14,796.75 S$14,796.75 $$59,187
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B1.2 For Students Admitted in AY2024-2025
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Payment Schedule

Nationality Semester 1 Semester 2 Total
Singapore Citizen S$$19,892.50 S$$19,892.50 S$$39,785
Singapore PR S$23,707.50 S$23,707.50 S$47,415
International Student S$$29,593.50 S%$29,593.50 S$$59,187
Part-Time Students (Inclusive of 9% GST)
Payment Schedule

Nationality Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4 Total
g‘i;}g:ﬁme S$9,946.25 | S$9,946.25 | S$9,946.25 | S$9,946.25 $$39,785
gggapme S$11,853.75 | S$11,853.75 | S$11,853.75 | S$11,853.75 S$47,415
g‘ttjg’;ﬁtt'ona' S$14,796.75 | S$14,796.75 | S$14.796.75 | S$14.796.75 | S$59,187
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B1.3 For Students Admitted in AY2023-2024

Full-Time Students (Exclusive of GST)
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Payment Schedule
Nationality Semester 1 Semester 2 Total
Singapore Citizen S$$18,250 S$$18,250 $$36,500
Singapore PR S$$21,750 $%$21,750 $$43,500
International Student S$27,150 S$27,150 S$$54,300

Part-Time Students (Exclusive of GST)

Payment Schedule
Nationality Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4 Total
g‘.".gapore S$9,125 S$9,125 S$9,125 S$9,125 $$36,500

itizen

g:ggapore S$10,875 S$10,875 S$10,875 $$10,875 $$43,500
International
Student S$$13,575 S$13,575 S$$13,575 S$13,575 $$54,300
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B1.4 For Students Admitted before AY2023-2024

Full-Time Students (Inclusive of GST)

Reg. No. 200604393R

Payment Schedule
Nationality Semester 1 Semester 2 Total
Singapore Citizen S$$19,500 S$$19,500 $$39,000
Singapore PR S$$23,250 $$23,250 $$46,500
International Student S$29,000 S$29,000 S$$58,000

Part-Time Students (Inclusive of GST)

Payment Schedule
Nationality Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4 Total
g‘.".gapore S$9,750 S$9,750 S$9,750 S$9,750 $$39,000

itizen

g:ggapore S$11,625 S$11,625 S$11,625 S$11,625 $$46,500
International
Student S$14,500 $$14,500 S$14,500 $$14,500 $$58,000
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